
St. Francis of Assisi Parish, Toronto 
 

First Reconciliation and First Communion Calendar   2025-2026 

 

Why Enroll Your Child in First Communion Preparation? 

"I am the bread of life. Whoever comes to me will never be hungry, and 
whoever believes in me will never thirst." 

— John 6:35 

Jesus offers Himself to us in the Most Holy Eucharist—the Bread come 
down from Heaven (cf. John 6:51)—so that our children may begin to be 
nourished by His grace, presence, and love. The Eucharist is not a symbol, 
but truly Jesus Himself, alive and present in the humble piece of 
consecrated bread. 

By preparing your child for First Communion, you are giving them the 
greatest gift: Jesus in the Blessed Sacrament. It is the beginning of a lifelong 
friendship with Christ and a deepening of their Catholic faith. 

Let us help our children encounter the Living Bread—Jesus, who gives 
eternal life. 

 

Sunday Classes (10 Total) From 10:30- 11:30 am 

# Date             Day                                       Event / Notes 

1 January 11, 2026, Sunday First Class 

2 January 18 Sunday             Class 

3 January 25 Sunday             Class 

4 February 8 Sunday  First Communion Enrollment 



5 February 22 Sunday            Class 

– February 28    Saturday First Reconciliation Celebration 

6 March 8 Sunday              Class 

7 March 29 Sunday               Class 

8 April    12 Sunday                Class 

9 April 19 Sunday                Class 

10 April 26 Sunday                Class 

11 May 10         Sunday       Final Class 

 

First Communion Rehearsal 

Date: Thursday, May 28, 2026 

Time: 6:00 PM 

Location: Parish Church 

 

Note: Mandatory attendance for children and at least one parent. 

 

First Communion Celebration 

Date: Sunday, May 31, 2026 

Mass Time: 11:30 AM 

Arrival Time: 10:45 AM in the Parish Hall 

Note: Children will gather for final preparations and line-up. 


